Late III 3 1 1 1 2 3	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Pate 11:77   11:177  Rei No: Na   A14:180 21 33 124	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: Jug m	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs	i	
D.O.A: 4)11/8-17:00	i-Motor Claim Form		
4/11/8-17:00	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs 7P 4hrs)	
OD Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1	
	Assessment/Survey Repor	,	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Han		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel: Fa	x:
TP Particulars: Veh No: JAZ	1NC	7.7.2	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
	Period: (	) Cover Type: (	<del></del>
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	)-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	The Control of the State of the Control of the Cont		
CONTRACTOR OF SHELL YOUR TO A TOP SHELL WHAT THE SHELL TO		STEEL STATE OF THE	45 6 -
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO rafer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu			
		; Towing Co: (	
Dave-in ( )/ /owed-in ( ); invol	ice. FES ( ) / NO ( )	; Towing Co. (	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )		
		The second secon	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
	( )	*	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	( )		Medicus; se
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	( )		TANTA TANTA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )	reparation Checklist.	Anir (5) Ai
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :  Date/Time: Actions:	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P	reparation Checklist.	Amir (S) Ai
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LA goptor  Laimant's Particulars :-	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Darra	reparation Checklist.  cat Reporting (\$30);  ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S) Ai Jit Bijli Ad
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LA goptor  Laimant's Particulars :-	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow	reparation Checklist:  cat Reporting (\$30);  ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80);  g Fee \$40/3  y-Through Survey \$1	Anit (S) Ai Jit Bijli Ad
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NA 807138  Claimant's Particulars :-  Driver/Owner:	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	reparation Checklist:  cat Reporting (\$30);  ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80);  g Fee \$40/5  v-Through Survey \$10  v-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anii (S) Ai Tit Bill Ad
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  LA & 2128  Claimant's Particulars:  Contact No:	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	reparation Checklist  cent Reporting (530);  ige Assessment (5100); INC (580)  ig Fee S40/3  -Through Survey (8 csurvey)  ig against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  spection	Ami (5) Ad 75 Bill Ad 20 330
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  LA & 2128  Claimant's Particulars: Contact No:	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao I	reparation Checklist.  leat Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ig Fee \$40/3  y-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ig against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Spection \$20 A + SMRT Survey \$1	Anit (5) Ad 75t Bill Ad 145 20 330
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laumant's Particulars: Contact No: Camaged Portion:	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao I	reparation Checklist.  lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ig Fee \$40/3 V-Through Survey \$1 V-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ Ig against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Spection \$	Ami (5) Ad 75 Bill Ad 20 330
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  LA 807138  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follov 5) FT: Follov For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 3) NTUC Ade QD: *N5: Court	reparation Checklist  leat Reporting (\$30);  Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Ig Fee \$40/3  V-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$1  Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Spection \$1  Identify A + SMRT Survey \$1  Intional Services:  Casy Car / Tpt Allowance	Amir (\$) Ad 161 Bill Ad 145
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follov 5) FT: Follov Equiciamin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 3	reparation Checklist.  lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ig Fee \$40/3  y-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$1  g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) spection \$2  A + SMRT Survey \$1  litional Services:-  csy Car / Tpt Allowance of Co-ordination \$2  Repair Inspection \$3  Repair Inspection \$3	Amir (\$) Ad 181 Bill Ad 1845 120 130
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Camaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Inditors' Comments :-	( ) \$3000] ( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae D  3	reparation Checklist  cat Reporting (530);  Ige Assessment (5100); INC (580)  Ige Fee S40/3  y-Through Survey (Resurvey)  Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  spection  OA + SMRT Survey  Silitional Services  Coy Car / Tpt Allowance  If Co-ordination  Repair Inspection  Collect Excess Coordination	Anii (5) Ai 75t.Biji Ad 145 120 130 175 160 55 10 125 55
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Lawrence Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Contact No:  Camaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( ) \$3000] ( ) \$3000] ( )  Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae D  3	reparation Checklist.  leat Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ig Fee \$40/3  y-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ig against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) spection In A + SMRT Survey It litional Services:  csy Car / Tpt Allowance If Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	Amir (\$) Ad 181 Bill Ad 1845 120 130 175 160

F + 3071 41 1 222

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	ACC	IDEN	T STA	TEN	IEN	IT
--------------------	-----	------	-------	-----	-----	----

Date Of Report 07/11/2018 11:27
Date Of Accident 04/11/2018 13:00

Exact Location Of Accident 200 TURF CLUB CARPARK

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SLU9122U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner BOBBY SNG AIK TIONG

NRIC No S7834924G Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No.
 (LOCAL) +65-81808777

 Alternative Phone No.
 OFFICE-81808777

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer PORSCHE

Model CAYMAN S SPORT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1800103960

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver BOBBY SNG AIK TIONG (BOBBY SUN AIZHONG)

 NRIC No
 \$7834924G

 Date Of Birth
 15/11/1978

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 10/03/2000

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81808777

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81808777

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 74 WHAMPOA DRIVE Address

#04-324

320074

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 0 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name SERANGOON GARDENS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: 51 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY, POSTCODE: 555947. Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-2879999 - FAX NO: 62815969

NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20181104/2056.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

**Details of Witness 1** 

Name MR KOH Phone Number 93371645

Email Address

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SHA2977T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and for the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as gossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKE/CH/	100		1							1	3	- 1	10.1	1		-	177	- 1				4	1 1		0.2	24.5	1				4.00	1	1		
			H			+	1	-	+	-	-	-		+	+	+		1	+	+	T	t			Ì	İ				I		L			
	1	+	11	+	+	+		-	+	1				i	1	T						T				1	-	1	-	-	-	1	-		-
-	+	+	$\Box$	1						T	L		-	Ļ	1	1	1	-	-	+	+	-		1	+	+	+	+	H	-	+	H	+		
111						-		-	-	-	-		-	+	+	+	-	+	+	-	+	1	1			+	1	T	T		T	I			
	11	+	$\vdash$			+	-		+		1			1	1	1		1	1		İ	T				I	1	L	I	-	Ļ		1	-	H
+++	+	-			1	+	+		T	İ						1			1	-	1	+		1	-	1	1	-	-1	+	10		1	-	
111	11	T								1	-			-	-	+	-	-	+	+	+	+	+-	H	-	1	1	+	4	4	ال	71	1	7	u
						1	-	-	-	1	+			-	7	+	+		Ť	+	+	+	1			_		$\overline{}$			1			1	1 1
	11			-	1	+	+	-	+	-	$\vdash$	F	1	7	-	1			T		1	1				3	1.		>	H	4	1	7	7	1
	++		-	+	1	+	+		1			1		-		V				1		I				T	-	+	+	1	+	+	+		H
	11								I	1	1	П	1	1	>	1	-		+	+	-	+	-		+	+	+	+	+	+	+	t	+	1	H
	T					1			-	1	F	Ħ	1	-	+	1	+		-1	+	+	+	+	1	+	+	+	1	1	+	1	T	1	T	H
<u>// </u>	11	-				-	+-	1	+	1	Y	Н	-			1	+	H	1	+	$\dagger$	+				T		Ì	İ			1			
	11		+	-	$\vdash$	+		1	+	1	1		-							1	1	I				1	-	1	+	+	+	+	+	+	H
+++	11	+	11	+	H	1	1		1		L	П				-	1		4	1	+	+	-		-	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	H
	Ti						1	_	_		-	-				+	-	H	-	+	+	+	-	$\vdash$	+	+	+	+	+	t	+	+	+	1	
			11			-	13	-	+	+	-	$\vdash$			1	1	+		1	1	1	+	1					1		T		I		L	
DESCRIB	11	1	1 1		1.1.		1.	_1	-	-	-	-	-		AHK																				
						- S - S													35-117											-				_	-
														rieli.												-			91						
		111.96	-				_	_	-							X - 21 -		(2	.00	-510	F		exmi	1155											
														_	_				_	_			_	_		_	-	_	-	-	-		-	-	- 6
					-	_	30				-	_	_	_		-	-							-54			-	-							
																											_		_	_	_			_	
	_		_		-			-1.1.				C	20	0.	_	ı	0		0	1.6			R	0 8	H										
							1000				_	97	_	7	3		_	_	10	MC	~	10	4	7	-		,	-	_		-	_	-		_
				_													•	71	20	218	8	"	2 1	- 1	17		5								
																		.1						1	,	-	$\stackrel{\smile}{}$	_		_				_	
						-												11	-		-	_		-		_	_	-		-			I Co		374
																	ul 2	.,				_		_		_	_			_			III CO		377.
- MI SOLUTE						_						_		_			and the second					_	_		_	_	_	_		_					377.
					_												12.0					_		_			_			_		_		_	
					S. Control							_																							
miles.														_																					
				-2-1469													-02																		
																						_													

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting.Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## SINGATORS ACCORDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	04/11/18	(DD/MM/YV)
Time of accident	1300	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	200 Turf club, car park	

	DETAILS OF VENUCLE
Vehicle registration number	SLU9122U
Vehicle make and model	Porsch Cayman
Type of vehicle	Saloon W MPV CRV Van C
Vehicle category	Private Z Commercial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No Ø if no, please select:  Third part claim Ø Reporting only □

	make the same of t		and the state of the party of the party of the
Service Company of th	OF THE PARTY OF TH	FDMANDON!	
Insurance company	AIG		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft o	TP only D

SAN SINE	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	A ALAR
Name	Bobby Sng Aik Tiong Male or	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S7874924G	
Contact	81808777	
Address	(31/c 74 whampoo Dive \$104-324)	

DRIVER AND	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	THE PERSON NAMED IN
Name	Male a	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Address		- 6
Email address	Sngbobby Ognail.com	
Date of birth	0 15/11/1978	
Occupation	Indoor  Outdoor	
Driving date pass	0000 [80] 01	

	Mag =	No 🗹			
Mas driver an employee of	is an role	ationship of t	the ciriy	er and insure	a: ane
ché insurad's company?	and the same of th	No		- 10	
Accident captured by camero?	Yes 🗆	Raining	n (	others:	
Weather condition	Clear 🗷	Wet D			
Road surface	Dry	O MEL D			(Inclusive of driver
No of passenger		0			
70		PASSEO		and the same	and the second s
<b>建筑</b> 建筑(1245)(235)	PER L	PASSELEUM	到底沙田		
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female i			
20110121					
alaston as a company of the		FASIEN.	CERT 1	<b>美国联盟主义</b>	
No. of the second					
Name	Male	Female			· ·
Gender			E-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-		
	SILVERY.	PASSED	ESES.	MERCHANIST CO.	
Bally Control Space of the Control	I*				
Name	Male 🗆	Female			
Gender	Male	1 417/215			1.9/
		PASSEN	2707	San Salvivas	
		SPERENT	ELEN AL		
Name			1975		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			v.
					11000 1000 1000 1000
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE		PASSEN	GR5	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	
Name					
Gender	Male □	Female			
seliuci .		210			a <u>Company of the Company of the Com</u>
		PASSEN	GR6	the second	
					ALCOHOL STATE OF THE STATE OF T
Name	Male 🗆	Female			
Gender	1111111				* *
	CANADA WALL	OTHER INFO	TANAMAN A	ON -F	
AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF	Yes □	No D	ACCEPTED TO S		
Was anybody injured?		No 🗆			
Nas other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗷	NO L			
		TAILS OF PO	ning ave	THE WANT	SANS TOWN TO SEE
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		DATE OF FO	If was	dosco stato v	vhich police station.
Reported to police?	Yes	,			
Police station name	Seri	ngon (	sarden	s NPP	
		,			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
CHEST OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY HE REAL PROPERTY.	WITNE	SS 1	The sale of the		
lame			**** N		
The second secon	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	WITNE	SS 2,		
	300 No. 10 Per 19		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY NAMED IN		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE

	三式 医肾、1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
A	SHA 29777
Valida nagistration number	SILL
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	1
	THIRD PARTY VIANGLE 2
<b>展展了创新的企业的。</b>	990000 0 0000 9 1000
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	A DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF
	THIRL FARTY VENIGNE B
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Processor and	
DEFECT WEST CHILDREN TO THE TENT	THORD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact .	
Contact	
	TROPO PARTY VINCLES
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THURD PARTY WEHICLE 6
All a market	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
action of the second	JEIRD PARIN VEHICES
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

		Na 1785 1868 [ ]
Nerva		
injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	Yes □	No D
Were seat belts worm?	Yes	No D
Was injured conveyed to	163 [	110 1
hospital by ambulance?		
	17/80-10 VISCO	manyred rerector 2
A STATE OF THE STA		(1) 20 20 20 21 21 (Fig. 22 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Name		
injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts wom?	Yes□	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
20.00		**************************************
		MUDRED PERSON B
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
nospical by althousers		a company of the second
	ALC: NO.	Moured Person 4
Name		- F
7.00 (10.0		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worm?	Yes 🗆	No D
	Yes □	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	1.22	The state of the s
hospital by ambulance?	2	The state of the s
	AND THE PARTY.	INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Were seat belts worn?		No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	140 1
hospital by ambulance?		
		THURST DESIGN 6
THE RESERVE TO SHEET	<b>Briles</b>	INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		SAPERSON S
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
Hospital of annual	F-9-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	





1 of 3

Report No. T/20181104/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon Gardens NPP 51 Serangoon Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947

Tel No: 1800-2879999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report I 018 15:26	Made:	Vide Report No.; E/20181104/0121	Station Diary No.: 12					
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		A SOURCE OF THE WAY TO SEE THE SECOND					
	f Informant: SNG AIK T		Address: APT BLK 74 WHAMPOA DR	IVE #04-324 SINGAPORE 320074					
	/ ID No.: O / S78349:	24G	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81808777						
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:						
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 39 15/11/1978			Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner						
Race: Chinese		7 18	Language: English	Institution / School Name:					
Occupat HOUSIN	ion: G AGENT		Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:					

General Infor	mation of the Accide	ent			Edune/	
Type of Accident:	Line and Dive		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/11/2018 13:00		Type of Location: Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 TURF CLUB 200 Turf Club	ROAD	8				8
V40 0		The state of the s	oad Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traf		Traffic	raffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Ve	ehicle				one conveyed by ulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHA2977T	Car					0
SLU9122U	Car					0





T/20181104/2056

2 of 3

Report No. T/20181104/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon Gardens NPP 51 Serangoon Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947

Tel No: 1800-2879999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Brief Details.

On 04/11/2018 at about 0945hrs, I parked my car, SLU9122U at the car park near Kidzland at the Grand Stand. Everything was in tact. At about 1300hrs, I went to my car when I saw Traffic police standing beside my car and that was when I saw my right front portion bumper came out a bit, scratches and dent. After which he told me that a witness called for them and told that me that a taxi SHA2977T, hit onto my car and left the place. After he took a statement from me, he gave me a note and advised me to report the matter to my insurance company to claim insurance. I wish to state that the witness is one namely, Mr Koh, HP: 93371645, and he left a note on my windscreen and assisted to called for police.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20181104/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon Gardens NPP 51 Serangoon Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947

Tel No: 1800-2879999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

OI	rate	Ja.	D	0	in
	C 04 E E :		-	125	63

A Partie of the

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report  F1  Sgt 2 TEO JING XIAN  Singapore Police Force	Signature Of Informant:		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/11/2018 15:26		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No.: 65476145	Classification Of Case:		
Authorization Ctomp	R MINISTER CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		

### REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7834924G





BOBBY SNG AIK TIONG (BOBBY SUN AIZHONG)

孙艾忠

CHINESE

15-11-1978

S7834924G

SINGAPORE









23-07-2014

APT BLK 74 WHAMPOA DRIVE #04-324 SINGAPORE 320074

NRIG No: \$78349246

Date: 18/07/2018

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A



# **CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE**

## ELITE AUTOPLAN PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : BOBBY SNG AIK TIONG Period of Insurance : 06 Sep 2018 To 10 Sep 2019

Engine No. : 66802661

Chassis No. : WPOZZZ98Z8U773697

Vehicle No.

: SLU9122U : 1800103960

Policy No.

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 05 Sep 2018

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : PORSCHE CAYMAN 3.4 [Sports]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 3,387.00 CC Driver Restriction : Named Driver Basis

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No First Year of Registration : 2009

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction : Named Driver Basis Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\* :

a) The Policyholder

b) Any person who is named as a "named driver" under this Policy.

Age Condition

: Not Applicable

Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasura purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving testion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or spend-lesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

\* Limitarions randered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maleysia); ere not to be included under these headings.

#### EXCESS

Section 1

Section 1

Fire - \$5000 Outside Singapore Cover - \$10000 Own Damage - \$5000 Theft - \$5000 Theft Outside Singapore Cover - \$10000 Flood Cover - \$5000

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$500

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

BOBBY SNG AIK TIONG - \$10000 (Outside Singapore Cover) \$10000 (Theft Outside Singapore Cover) \$5000 (Fire) \$5000 (Own Damage) \$5000 (Theft), \$5000 (Flood Cover)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).

For Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AlG website www.aig.com.sg or AlG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AlG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

i/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Rosd Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500540000

ALLINK INSURANCE AGENCY BLK 153 BUKIT BATCK ST 11 #02-290

SINGAPORE 650153

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

57 orile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE
Bet Rhoon Jerseller Lim

Co. Reg. No.201308404M | Copyright D 2016 AIS Asia Pacific Incorprise